
Breakdown of overall crime

Key concerns: Commercial crimes

Overall crime

Violent or serious
property crimes
Housebreaking and
related crimes
Theft and related crimes
Crimes against persons*
Miscellaneous crimes**
Commercial crimes

315

180

8,264
2,040
2,226
2,506

175

156

7,965
2,032
2,354
3,893

NOTE: *Such as outrage of modesty and rape. **Such as criminal trespass and affray.
+Figure is for the second half of 2014. All other �gures are for the period of
January to June.

2014 2015 % change

44.4

13.3

3.6
0.4
5.8
55.3

Cheating involving e-commerce
Internet love scams

New trend: Credit-for-sex scams

2014 2015

16,57515,531

% change
over 2014

6.7

613
92
149+

2014

1,015
141
627

2015

65.6
53.5
320.8

% change

Overall crime up in �rst half-year

Source: SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE   ST GRAPHICS


