Overall crime up in first half-year

Overall crime			Breakdown of overall crime			
				2014	2015	% change
15,531			Violent or serious property crimes	315	175	▼ 44.4
		% change over 2014	Housebreaking and related crimes	180	156	V 13.3
		6.7	Theft and related crimes	8,264	7,965	▼ 3.6
			Crimes against persons*	2,040	2,032	0.4
			Miscellaneous crimes**	2,226	2,354	5.8
2014	2015	-	Commercial crimes	2,506	3,893	155.3

Key concerns: Commercial crimes

	2014	2015	% change
Cheating involving e-commerce	613	1,015	65.6
Internet love scams	92	141	5 3.5
New trend: Credit-for-sex scams	149+	627	A 320.8

NOTE: *Such as outrage of modesty and rape. **Such as criminal trespass and affray. *Figure is for the second half of 2014. All other figures are for the period of January to June. Source: SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE ST GRAPHICS